Race Date
August 27, 2020

Place Team

1 Ambherst High School
Inc. Pittsville
Inc. Gresham - Bowler
Inc. Manawa Little Wolf
Inc. Weyauwega-Fremont
Inc. Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Pittsville Invite

Team Summary Results
Girls

Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Top5 ====m-mm-e=------ Fjnishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

15 1 2 3 4 5 6
Top 5 Times: 1:57:45.1

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

7*

7

08/27/2020 10:05:01



Race Date
August 27, 2020

Place Score Bib No

1 1
2 (<5)
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 (<5)
7 5
8 6
9 7

10 (<5)

1M1 (>7)

12 (<5)

13 (>7)

14 (>7)

15 (>7)

16 (<5)

17 (<5)

18 (<5)

19 (<5)

20 (<5)

21 (<5)

22 (<5)

23 (<5)

24 (<5)

25 (< 5)

290
376
293
292
285
313
295
283
284
378
288
352
294
286
287
351
350
412
353
413
315
410
314
409
302

Name

Jennifer Omernik
Abby Bartel

Saige Peterson

Lia Peterson

Nicole Eiden
Marilyn Klatt

Dylan Werachowski
Revyn Abbott-bever
Samantha Anglemyer
Emma Ziepke

Ella Miller

Kylyn Luepke
Abbey Rieck

Hanna Kropidlowski
Bailey Maxwell

Abbi Knutson
Natalie Fuller
Annika Resch

Lily Rees

Ava Wepner
Andrea Weber
Lauren Dombeck
Aspen Linjer
Amelia Bessert
Maya Thiex

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Pittsville Invite
Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams

Team

Ambherst High School
Weyauwega-Fremont
Ambherst High School
Ambherst High School
Ambherst High School
Manawa Little Wolf
Ambherst High School
Ambherst High School
Ambherst High School
Weyauwega-Fremont
Ambherst High School
Pittsville

Ambherst High School
Ambherst High School
Ambherst High School
Pittsville

Pittsville
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Pittsville
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Manawa Little Wolf
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Manawa Little Wolf
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Gresham - Bowler

School
Am

Am
Am
Am
Ma
Am
Am
Am

Am
Pitt
Am
Am
Am
Pitt
Pitt
Wit
Pitt
Wit
Ma
Wit
Ma
Wit
Gr

Time
21:34.2
22:58.9
23:16.9
23:23.3
24:23.2
25:05.1
25:07.3
25:15.5
25:41.1
26:12.1
26:59.4
27:02.4
27:19.9
28:22.3
29:23.6
29:28.0
29:57.5
30:07.2
30:51.6
32:18.4
32:43.9
32:54.2
34:28.5
35:45.1
35:50.6

08/27/2020 10:04:54

Pace

5:24/K
5:45/K
5:49/K
5:51/K
6:06/K
6:16/K
6:17/K
6:19/K
6:25/K
6:33/K
6:45/K
6:46/K
6:50/K
7:06/K
7:21/K
7:22/K
7:29/K
7:32/K
7:43/K
8:05/K
8:11/K
8:14/K
8:37/K
8:56/K
8:58/K



Race Date
August 27, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Amherst High School
Team Score (places): 15

290
293
292
285
295
283
284
288
294
286
287

Jennifer Omernik
Saige Peterson

Lia Peterson

Nicole Eiden

Dylan Werachowski
Revyn Abbott-bever
Samantha Anglemyer
Ella Miller

Abbey Rieck

Hanna Kropidlowski
Bailey Maxwell

. O WO ~NO O~ WN-

_

Team - Pittsville
Team Score (places):Inc.

352 Kylyn Luepke
351 Abbi Knutson
350 Natalie Fuller
353 Lily Rees

A WODN -~

Team - Gresham - Bowler
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 302 Maya Thiex

Team - Manawa Little Wolf
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 313 Marilyn Klatt
2 315 Andrea Weber
3 314 Aspen Linjer

Team - Weyauwega-Fremont
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 376 Abby Bartel
2 378 Emma Ziepke

Pittsville Invite

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:42.7
1:49.0
2:49.0
3:33.1
3:41.3
4:06.9
5:25.2
5:45.7
6:48.1
7:49.4

0:00.0
2:25.5
2:55.0
3:49.2

0:00.0

0:00.0
7:38.8
9:23.3

0:00.0

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
School Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 23:33.0
Am 1 1 21:34.2 21:34.2
Am 2 3 23:16.9 44:511
Am 3 6 23:23.3 1:08:14.4
Am 4 10 24:23.2  1:32:37.7
Am 5 15 25:07.3 1:57:451
Am (6) (21) 25:15.5 2:23:00.7
Am (7) (28) 25:41.1 2:48:41.8
Am More Than 7 26:59.4 3:15:41.2
Am More Than 7 27:19.9  3:43:01.2
Am More Than 7 28:22.3 4:11:23.6
Am More Than 7 29:23.6  4:40:47.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Pitt Less Than 5 27:02.4 27:02.4
Pitt Less Than 5 29:28.0 56:30.4
Pitt Less Than 5 29:57.5 1:26:27.9
Pitt Less Than 5 30:51.6 1:57:19.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Gr Less Than 5 35:50.6 35:50.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Ma Less Than 5 25:05.1 25:05.1
Ma Less Than 5 32:43.9 57:49.0
Ma Less Than 5 34:28.5 1:32:17.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
We Less Than 5 22:58.9 22:58.9
We Less Than 5 26:12.1 49:11.0

Team - Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Team Score (places):Inc.

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

3:13.2

08/27/2020 10:05:03



Pittsville Invite

Race Date
August 27, 2020 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name School  Place Place Time Time
Team - Wittenberg-Birnamwood Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 412 Annika Resch Wit Less Than 5 30:07.2 30:07.2
2 413 Ava Wepner Wit Less Than 5 32:18.4 1:02:25.7
3 410 Lauren Dombeck Wit Less Than 5 32:54.2 1:35:19.9
4 409 Amelia Bessert Wit Less Than 5 35:45.1 2:11:05.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
2:11.2
2:46.9
5:37.9

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 08/27/2020 10:05:03



